
1º Condutor Lic Nº

2º Condutor

Pablo de Sousa P-352-CL

Daniel Ferrater Torras CO 1942 CAT

Nuno Ferreira 329

Henrique Damásio 4163

Vitor Faustino 775

Beatriz Faustino 776

João Alves 4650

Nuno Rodrigues 5202

Fernando Hernandez Gonzalez P-412-CL

Adolfo Gonzalez - Almuina Torres CO-0004-GA-EST

Ernesto Carvalho

Luis Folhas

Manuel Cristino 2045

Luís Costa 9632

Joao Sarmento 1135

Carlos Sarmento 1424

António Marques 2285

Ricardo Costa 2283

Carlos Neves 10154

João Reis 10153

Rodrigo Sardinha 9489

Patrícia Sardinha 9488

João Sobral 618

Joana Sobral 5096

José Fresco 1108

António Fresco 938

Pedro Silva 4648

Joaquim Duarte 3794

Luís Oliveira 3300

Manuel Vital 6553

Pedro Soares 9377

Egas Bastos 9460

Paulo Rodrigues 8935

Ricardo Ferreira 2269

Henrique Correia 6120

João Paulo Martinho 344

Luis Moutinho 1569

Luis Cavaleiro 1862

Fernando Miguel Delgado Falcão 6797

Tatiana Falcão 6798

IIkka Kalmanlehto 21891544

Tiago Neves 10101

Eugenio Gonzalez Pineiro E-0405-GA-EST

Luis Comesana CO-0329-GA-EST

Rui Amorim 5321

Tomás Branco 5078

Mike Dunion 950

Eoghan MC Carthy 17524

Stewert Bowes 5435

Brian Jukes 178748

Vitor Cardeira 780

João Sequeira 977

Pablo Pazó E-0297-GA

Ezequiel Salueiro CO-0305-GA

Raúl  Aguiar 10148

José Ernesto Aguiar 10149

Alberto Conde E-0809-GA-EST

MONTSERRAT FLORES PR-2014-CAT

Oliver Diaz 1800-P

Isabel Perez 1820-CO

Nicolas Stuerken 782

Mário Feio 884

José Oliveira 10224

Nuno Rodrigues da Silva 3801

Paulo Silva 340

Sandra Fonseca 341

Pedro Oliveira 6684

José Fernandes

Jorge Monteiro 3626

Frederico Campos 5554

José Simões 10065

Christophe Travasso 10261

Fábio Rei 2902

Sofia Oliveira 2903

Fábio Cruz 7275

Gonçalo Cruz 10143

Tiago Prata 2518

Gonçalo Henriques 4809
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40 Tiago Prata 2518 BMW 316 I (E30) 5628 1989 2800

39 Fábio Cruz 7275 BMW E30 8724 1989 2800

2500

38 Fábio Rei 2902 BMW 325 I (E30) 8171 1988 2494

37 José Simões 10065 BMW 316 (E30) 5625 1987

36 Jorge Monteiro 3626 MAZDA  FAMILIA 4WD - BFMR 7901 1986 2240*

35 Pedro Oliveira 6684 BMW E30 5502 1986 2500

1300

34 Paulo Silva 340 BMW 325 i (E30) 6223 1986 2500

33 José Oliveira 10224 Mazda  RX7 1982

32 Nicolas Stuerken 782 FORD ESCORT MK II 8439 1980 2000

31 Oliver Diaz 1800-P BMW 323i PT-145-25 1980 2300

2000

30 Alberto Conde E-0809-GA-EST Talbot Sunbeam Lotus R4DCYAL173604 1979 2174

29 Raúl  Aguiar 10148 FORD ESCORT RS MK II 6460 1977

28 Pablo Pazó E-0297-GA Talbot Sunbeam Lotus PT-1404-21 1979 2174

27 Vitor Cardeira 780 FORD ESCORT MK II 5725 1979 2000

2300

26 Stewert Bowes 5435 Audi  Quattro S1e2 1986 3220*

25 Mike Dunion 950 Vauxhall Chevette  HSR 649 1978

24 Rui Amorim 5321 FORD ESCORT MK II 8630 1978 1599

23 Eugenio Gonzalez Pineiro E-0405-GA-EST Ford Escort MK II A-5036 1978 2000

1993

22 Iikka Kalmanlehto 21891544 Datsun Violet GT FIN6287 1978 1600

21 Fernando Miguel Delgado Falcão 6797 Ford Escort MK II 7364 1979

20 Luis Moutinho 1569 Ford Escort RS 1800 6949 1977 1800

19 Henrique Correia 6120 FORD ESCORT MK II RS2000 8011 1977 2000

2000

18 Paulo Rodrigues 8935 FORD ESCORT MK II 8135 1977 2000

17 Pedro Soares 9377 FORD ESCORT MK II 8156 1976

16 Luís Oliveira 3300 1976 Escort 6177 1976 2000

15 Pedro Silva 4648 FORD ESCORT MK II 8112 1975 2000

1600

14 José Fresco 1108 FORD ESCORT 8172 1975 2000

12 João Sobral 618 FORD ESCORT MK I 5724 1974

11 Rodrigo Sardinha 9489 INNOCENTI MINI COOPER 1300 7732 1974 1275

10 Carlos Neves 10154 Datsun 1200 6117 1973 1200

1587

09 António Marques 2285 FORD ESCORT MK I 8162 1972 2000

08 Joao Sarmento 1135 TOYOTA COROLLA 8429 1972

07 Manuel Cristino 2045 MORRIS MINI 8126 1971 1300

06 Ernesto Carvalho NSU TT 1200 8160 1970 1200

2000

05 Fernando Hernandez Gonzalez P-412-CL Renault R8 Gordini 1970 1400

04 João Alves 4650 FORD ESCORT MKI 8990 1969

03 Vitor Faustino 775 FORD Escort MKI 1300 GT 8634 1968 1300

02 Nuno Ferreira 329 FORD ANGLIA 8607 1967 1297

CC

01 Pablo de Sousa Sancho Alfa Romeo Giulia 1.6 GTA 29 1965 1570

Rally Legends Luso-Bussaco

Festival "Motorsport"

 4 a  6 de novembro de 2022

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Ano



Vitor Matias 5687

Vitor Matias 5692

Jorge Luis 4654

Leonor Espinhal 8944

Vitor Gomes 1380

André Gaspar 4334

Daniela Barata 9592

Pedro Coimbra 9646

Inês Pereira 9681

Helena Maia 2311

António Joaquim Pereira 3928

Ulisses Martins 5047

Daniel Mariño P-0021-EX

Xela Mariño CO-0017-EX

Trevor Stretch 3091

Stephen Adrien George White 54381

David Silva 8916

João Azeiteiro 4983

Miguel Paião 2026

Paulo Silveirinha 389

Rui Tavares 987

Diogo Pereira 2348

Pedro Duarte 5821

Hugo Natal 9202

Antonio Alcobia 779

Joaquim Serrão 877

João Pedro Martins 3196

João Nuno Greno 2942

António Nunes 3851

Alexandre Lopes 3466

Nuno Mateus 830

Francisca Mateus 10090

João Sequeira 1121

André Pais 10234

Pedro Miguel 2306

Andreia Soares 4663

André Caetano 9410

Pedro Tondela 252

Tiago Santos 9345

Ricardo Pereira 9012

João Pestana 4842

Andre Pestana 4810

José Fontes 9284

Rui Fontes 9429

Mário Rodrigues 636

Rogerio Cunha 1419

Jorge Barbosa 539

Miguel Veiga 717

Breogan González E-0275-GA-EST

Angel Monteagudo E-0810-GA-EST

Luis Simões 6641

Rui Gomes 10231

Pedro Pereira 9700

Ricardo Leite 9701

Paulo Barata 4313

Joaquim Alvarinhas 5396

Leonardo  Coelho 10229

Filipe Gomes 10233

Pedro Pereira 2541

Tiago Silva 2329

Jorge Carvalho 2030

Rodrigo Pinheiro 292

Joaquim Luís Rodrigues 6538

Ricardo Bettencourt 4770

Ana Santos 10085

Liliana Costa 1654

Michael Covill 280460

Howie Fowler 332611

Frank Kelly 85241

Lauren Kelly 297628

Gerardo Lourenzo

Javier Alvarez

Eduardo Veiga 5696

Inês Veiga 3694

Paolo DIana 350

Daniele Conti 361222

Gumersindo Rodriguez 

Ruben Fernandez E-0843-GA-EST

David Garcia

Abel Rial

Gonzalo Ventoso E-1139-GA-EST

Susana Lopez E-1140-GA-EST

A Comissão Organizadora 02/11/2022
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Total Inscritos: 80

81 Gonzalo Ventoso E-1139-GA-EST SUBARU Impreza 1999

80 David Garcia Opel Corsa A GSI A-5375 1990 1598

79 Gumersindo Rodriguez MINI Morris 1275 1971 1380

2499

78 Paolo Diana 350 FIAT 131 ABARTH 56800 1982 2000

77 Eduardo Veiga 5696 FORD ESCORT MK II 6676 1984

76 Gerardo Lourenzo MINI 1275 GT 1971 1275

75 Frank Kelly 85241 Ford Escort  MKII 40444 1977 2500

1598

74 Michael Covill 280460 FIAT Ritmo 43939 1981 3000

73 Ana Santos 10085 PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B) 6295 2018

72 Joaquim Luís Rodrigues 6538 FORD FIESTA R2T 8344 2015 999

71 Jorge Carvalho 2030 Skoda Fábia F2000 S2000R - 083 2008 2000

2000

70 Pedro Pereira 2541 PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B) 8312 2018 1598

69 Leonardo  Coelho 10229 RENAULT CLIO PROTO 9190 2015

68 Paulo Barata 4313 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 5728 2006 3403*

67 Pedro Pereira 9700 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VIII 8149 2005 3398*

1495

66 Luis Simões 6641 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6885 2005 3400*

65 Breogan González E-0275-GA-EST Hyundai Accent GT A-5611 2002

64 Jorge Barbosa 539 Citroen Xsara 7580 2000 2000

63 Mário Rodrigues 636 CITROEN SAXO 8242 2000 1595

999

62 José Fontes 9284 Toyota Yaris 7396 2000 1300

61 João Pestana 4842 Toyota Aygo 1.0i 8026 2014

60 Tiago Santos 9345 CITROEN C1 8307 2007 998

59 André Caetano 9410 CITROEN SAXO CUP 6672 2000 1587

1750

58 Pedro Miguel 2306 CITROEN AX GTI 8260 1999 1600

57 João Sequeira 1121 Fiat Punto HGT 1.8 6155 1999

56 Nuno Mateus 830 MITSUBISHI EVO VI 8351 1998 3398*

55 António Nunes 3851 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO V 7661 1998 3398*

1761

54 João Pedro Martins 3196 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV 6522 1996 3395*

53 Antonio Alcobia 779 PEUGEOT 306 8476 1998

52 Pedro Duarte 5821 Toyota Starlet 6157 1997 1331

51 Rui Tavares 987 Nissan Micra K11 1.3 6153 1996 1275

1290

50 Miguel Paião 2026 NISSAN MICRA 1.3 SUPER S 8786 1996 1275

49 David Silva 8916 NISSAN MICRA K11 9159 1995

48 Trevor Stretch 3091 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI (MK III) 5918 1995 1985

47 Daniel Mariño P-0021-EX FIAT Cinquecento P-554-41 1994 903

1294

46 António Joaquim Pereira 3928 FIAT CINQUECENTO 8124 1994 1108

45 Inês Pereira 9681 PEUGEOT 106 XSI 7535 1995

44 Daniela Barata 9592 Renault Clio 16V 7249
1999 1764

43 Vitor Gomes 1380 PEUGEOT 205 GTI 5804 1989 2000

2500

42 Jorge Luis 4654 OPEL CORSA - B GSI 8965 1993 1998

41 Vitor Matias 5687 BMW 316 I (E30) 5742 1986


